5
Viking Lite
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2658TCUK
Directional control valves
Working medium, air quality
Working medium: Dry, filtered compressed air to

PDE2658TCUK
Directional control valves
Viking Lite Part Number System
Port thread
G1/8
G1/4
G3/8
1/8 NPT
1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
11
12
13
91
92
93
Size
1/8
1/4
3/8
A
B
C
Valve family
Inline ValveP2L
Valve type function
3/2 valve
5/2 valve
5/3 valve closed centre
5/3 valve pressurised centre
5/3 valve vented centre
Solenoid operated with internal supply to solenoid
3
5
6
7
8
Solenoid options
Version
Viking LiteZ
P 2 L A Z 5 11 SE DN 94BB
N
Solenoid Pilot Type
10 bar/-10oC to 50oC
D
Solenoid Exhaust
Vented
B
Overrides
Flush non locking
Lever twist lockingC
E
P
Actuator / Return
Solenoid operated
Air signal - 3/2, 5/2
Air signal - 5/3
Spring (return only)
B
N
Enclosure / Lead length
22mm DIN 43650 B + Coil
22mm Solenoid Less Coil
                     Voltage
 49 24V DC
 Blank Valve less solenoid/coil
Shaded part numbers are available from stock.

for manifold bar,
P2LB
Accessories Type P2LA / P2LB 3/2 valves  Weight Order code
   kg
Manifold bar, P2LB
incl. fasteners and O-ring. G3/8
For 2 valves  0.38 91213202SXZ
For 4 valves  0.64 91213204SXZ
For 6 valves  0.89 91213206SXZ
For 8 valves  1.15 91213208SXZ
For 10 valves  1.40 91213210SXZ
Blanking plate   0.10 912132BPSXZ
for Manifold bar
G3/8 (x4)
L
24 24 247 7